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991 64 6815563HONDA 31.0% 34.2% 16.4%18.2%16.7% 68 17.5% 94 26.0%164 21.6% HONDA1959 24.6%145 21.7%36 12.4%111 24.7%

600 45 104153101YAMAHA 18.8% 24.1% 25.1%17.9%26.7% 129 33.2% 72 19.9%194 25.5% YAMAHA1746 22.0%150 22.4%123 42.3%75 16.7%

385 25 7416180PIAGGIO 12.0% 13.4% 17.9%18.9%21.2% 63 16.2% 53 14.7%112 14.7% PIAGGIO1169 14.7%78 11.7%36 12.4%102 22.7%

409 15 276020KAWASAKI 12.8% 8.0% 6.5%7.0%5.3% 31 8.0% 38 10.5%68 8.9% KAWASAKI814 10.2%75 11.2%15 5.2%56 12.4%

159 3 30608SUZUKI 5.0% 1.6% 7.2%7.0%2.1% 20 5.2% 24 6.6%69 9.1% SUZUKI455 5.7%47 7.0%28 9.6%7 1.6%

115 9 13308MODENAS 3.6% 4.8% 3.1%3.5%2.1% 10 2.6% 18 5.0%26 3.4% MODENAS285 3.6%27 4.0%13 4.5%16 3.6%

6 6 227220CHONGOING ZONG. 0.2% 3.2% 5.3%8.4%5.3% 5 1.3% 8 2.2%2 0.3% CHONGOING ZONG.189 2.4%20 3.0%14 4.8%14 3.1%

63 3 181819PEUGEOT 2.0% 1.6% 4.3%2.1%5.0% 13 3.4% 8 2.2%24 3.2% PEUGEOT185 2.3%11 1.6%5 1.7%3 0.7%

69 1136APRILIA 2.2% 0.2%1.5%1.6% 11 2.8% 2 0.6%14 1.8% APRILIA154 1.9%35 5.2%1 0.3%2 0.4%

27 2 16219KWANG YANG 0.8% 1.1% 3.9%2.5%2.4% 4 1.0% 11 3.0%9 1.2% KWANG YANG129 1.6%8 1.2%5 1.7%17 3.8%

91 131B.M.W. 2.8% 0.2%0.4%0.3% 2 0.5% 2 0.6%4 0.5% B.M.W.119 1.5%11 1.6%3 1.0%1 0.2%

84 586K.T.M. 2.6% 1.2%0.9%1.6% 2 0.5% 2 0.6%5 0.7% K.T.M.117 1.5%1 0.1%4 0.9%

13 1 5163DAYANG 0.4% 0.5% 1.2%1.9%0.8% 4 1.0% 7 1.9%5 0.7% DAYANG74 0.9%9 1.3%2 0.7%9 2.0%

10 2 1126P.G.O. 0.3% 1.1% 0.2%1.4%1.6% 4 1.0% 3 0.8%4 0.5% P.G.O.61 0.8%7 1.0%1 0.3%11 2.4%

12 388OTHERS 0.4% 0.7%0.9%2.1% 1 0.3%8 1.1% OTHERS53 0.7%6 0.9%2 0.7%5 1.1%

21 1 652GAGIVA 0.7% 0.5% 1.4%0.6%0.5% 2 0.5% 1 0.3%7 0.9% GAGIVA48 0.6%3 0.4%

18 1 312DAELIM 0.6% 0.5% 0.7%1.4% 2 0.5% 2 0.6%7 0.9% DAELIM48 0.6%1 0.1%2 0.4%

5 1 182BENELLI 0.2% 0.5% 0.2%0.9%0.5% 1 0.3% 5 1.4%5 0.7% BENELLI36 0.5%3 0.4%5 1.1%

3 6 111NANJING JINCHEN 0.1% 3.2% 0.2%0.1%0.3% 6 1.5% 5 1.4%2 0.3% NANJING JINCHEN31 0.4%5 0.7%1 0.3%

13 33HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.4% 0.7%0.4% 3 0.8% 2 0.6%3 0.4% HYOSUNG MOTORS30 0.4%1 0.3%2 0.4%

15 61DUCATI 0.5% 0.7%0.3% 4 0.5% DUCATI28 0.4%1 0.3%1 0.2%

13 12TRIUMPH 0.4% 0.1%0.5% 1 0.3%1 0.1% TRIUMPH22 0.3%4 0.6%

2 34MALAGUTI 0.1% 0.7%0.5% 2 0.5% 1 0.3%3 0.4% MALAGUTI21 0.3%5 0.7%1 0.3%

14 112HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.4% 0.2%0.1%0.5% 1 0.3%1 0.1% HARLEY DAVIDSON21 0.3%1 0.1%

452SAN YANG 1.0%0.6%0.5% 2 0.5%4 0.5% SAN YANG21 0.3%2 0.3%2 0.4%

4 3 14MBK INDUSTRIE 0.1% 1.6% 0.1%1.1% 2 0.3% MBK INDUSTRIE19 0.2%3 0.4%2 0.7%

15ROYAL ENFIELD 0.5% ROYAL ENFIELD15 0.2%

3 61C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.1% 0.7%0.3% 2 0.5%1 0.1% C.P.I. MOTOR CO13 0.2%

3 31KWANG YANG MOT 0.1% 0.4%0.3% KWANG YANG MOT13 0.2%2 0.3%4 0.9%

4SIAM SPA 0.1% 3 0.4% SIAM SPA11 0.1%4 0.6%

132ITALJET 0.2%0.4%0.5% 1 0.3% ITALJET10 0.1%2 0.3%1 0.3%

23NACIONAL MOTOR 0.5%0.4% 5 0.7% NACIONAL MOTOR10 0.1%

7HARTFORD 0.2% HARTFORD7 0.1%

3HUSABERG 0.1% 2 0.3% HUSABERG5 0.1%

2MALAGUTI SPA 0.1% 1 0.3% MALAGUTI SPA5 0.1%2 0.3%

3CCM MOTORCYCLES 0.1% CCM MOTORCYCLES3 0.0%

3APRILIA SPA 0.1% APRILIA SPA3 0.0%

1BAIHAI YINYIANG 0.0% 1 0.1% BAIHAI YINYIANG3 0.0%1 0.1%

3MOTO GUZZI 0.1% MOTO GUZZI3 0.0%

1BETA MOTOR SPA 0.0% 1 0.1% BETA MOTOR SPA3 0.0%1 0.2%

1SIAM 0.0% SIAM2 0.0%1 0.1%

2MUZ MOTORRAD 0.1% MUZ MOTORRAD2 0.0%

2MUZ 0.1% MUZ2 0.0%

1JIANSHE 0.0% JIANSHE1 0.0%

1BIMOTA 0.1% BIMOTA1 0.0%

1CHUNLAN GROUP 0.0% CHUNLAN GROUP1 0.0%

1ENFIELD 0.0% ENFIELD1 0.0%

V.O.R. MOTORI 1 0.1% V.O.R. MOTORI1 0.0%
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1G.B.M. SPA 0.0% G.B.M. SPA1 0.0%

1CHINA JIALING  0.2% CHINA JIALING  1 0.0%

3199 378 414853187 7951TOTAL 388 361761 669291450
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